
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

02 

5 

22 

97 

6 

26 

4 

118 

46 

07 

167 

51 

570 

08 

61 

55 

88 

74 

107 

18 

81 

113 

108 

173 

153 

13 

53 

32 

23 

114 

99 

31 

100 

17 

117 

711 

154 

Class 

BMW 

U2.0L 

U2.0L 

U1.6L 

U2.0L 

U2.0L 

U2.0L 

U1.6L 

U2.0L 

MG 

O2.0L 

POR 

U2.0L 

MG 

O2.0L 

U2.0L 

U2.0L 

U2.0L 

POR 

POR 

BMW 

MG 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

U2.0L 

O2.0L 

POR 

O2.0L 

O2.0L 

U2.0L 

MG 

U2.0L 

U2.0L 

O2.0L 

U1.6L 

U2.0L 

Name 

Rudy Glarner 

Brian Dolan 

Joe Mendel 

Stefan Vapaa 

Peter Dolan 

Norman Berke 

James Dolan 

Daren Mann 

Bob Criss 

Chris Longo 

Mike Moore 

Randy Evans 

Lee Poseidon 

Brad Kolesar 

Russ Kolesar 

Dotti Bechtol 

Peter Ragonetti 

Bob Lembcke 

Ford Heacock 

Steve Limbert 

Robert Isbitski 

Thomas Hershberger 

Stephen Scholze 

James Wisbon 

Russ Rosenberg 

Joseph Teplitz 

Cliff McCandless 

Gus Vasilakis 

Walt Peterson 

Philip Gott 

Tom Ragonetti 

Robert Schaefer 

Kristine Lay 

William Emery 

Daniel Styduhar 

Eric Snider 

Kevin Michael 

Make/Model 

1974 BMW 2002 

1972 Triumph GT6 

1971 Lotus Elan 

1968 SAAB Sonett 

1972 Triumph GT6 

1959 Elva Courier 

1972 Triumph GT6 

1965 Lotus Elan 

1967 Volvo 122 Amazon 

1968 MG MGB GT 

1962 Triumph TR4 

1969 Porsche 911 S 

1966 Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 

1973 MG MGB 

1964 Triumph TR4 

1972 Alfa Romeo Spider 

1966 Alfa Giulia Sprint 

1961 Elva MK1 Courier 

1960 Porsche 356B 

1970 Porsche 914-6 GT 

1971 BMW 1600 

1964 MG MGB 

1975 BMW 2002 

1976 BMW 2002 

1976 BMW 2002 

1969 Datsun 510 

1959 Devin D 

1976 Porsche 914 

1962 Austin Healey 3000 

1965 Triumph TR4A 

1956 Alfa Special 

1974 MG MGBGT 

1974 Alfa Romeo Spider 

Triumph TR7 

1958 Triumph TR3A 

1964 Lotus Elan 

1961 Volvo 544 Sedan 

Hometown 

Fraserville Ontario 

Pittsburgh PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Wilmington DE 

Pittsburgh PA 

New Milford CT 

Naples FL 

Pittsburgh PA 

Bethel Park PA 

Verona PA 

Fairview PA 

McMurray PA 

Cleveland OH 

West Mifflin PA 

West Mifflin PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Brooklyn NY 

Pensacola FL 

Lakeland FL 

Wellsville PA 

Bloomsbury NJ 

Pittsburgh PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Bridgeville PA 

Denton TX 

Laughlintown PA 

Grove City PA 

Moon Township PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Princeton MA 

Denver CO 

Canonsburg PA 

Denver CO 

Williamsport PA 

Brookfield OH 

Pittsburgh PA 

PA Furnace PA 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

2:20.971 

2:19.843 

2:20.011 

2:20.567 

2:21.162 

2:20.365 

2:23.768 

2:23.874 

2:25.727 

2:26.427 

2:26.912 

2:31.145 

2:32.012 

2:31.369 

2:32.282 

2:31.865 

2:34.443 

2:34.850 

2:36.766 

2:35.277 

2:37.464 

2:35.557 

2:35.425 

2:35.455 

2:35.610 

2:39.005 

2:38.889 

2:38.543 

2:44.901 

2:42.239 

2:47.204 

2:47.300 

2:49.197 

2:54.964 

2:57.358 

3:01.057 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/15/2018 1:59:59 PM 

Chiefs of Timing - Les Walter & Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Race Director - Bob Borgo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

2.653 

Avg. Speed 

40.617 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.843 

Best Speed 

59.982 

Best Lap by 

5 - Brian Dolan 

Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix
Schenley Park - Pittsburgh, PA

Heading

2018 Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix 

Group 3 Sports Cars under 2.0L 

Gp3 Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:19:17 

Schenley Park 2.330 miles 

7/15/2018 13:20 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

28 

66 

510 

146 

Class 

MG 

MG 

U2.0L 

BMW 

Name 

Mike Zappa 

Craig Seifert 

Gary Reed 

Robert Rost 

Make/Model 

1962 MG MGB 

1966 MG MGB 

1972 Datsun 510 

1971 BMW 2002 

Hometown 

Pittsburgh PA 

Oakdale PA 

Clairton PA 

Ligonier PA 

Laps Best Tm 
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